Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2008-0166

FRA-2008-0166

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0026

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0027

FRA-2009-0028

FRA-2009-0028

FRA-2009-0028

FRA-2009-0028

Document Id

FRA-2008-0166-0006

FRA-2008-0166-0006.1

FRA-2009-0026-0001

FRA-2009-0026-0001.1

FRA-2009-0026-0002

FRA-2009-0026-0002.1

FRA-2009-0027-0001

FRA-2009-0027-0001.1

FRA-2009-0027-0002

FRA-2009-0027-0002.1

FRA-2009-0028-0001

FRA-2009-0028-0001.1

FRA-2009-0028-0002

FRA-2009-0028-0002.1

Title

Union Pacific Railroad
Company

Union Pacific Railroad
Company

Terminal Railroad
Association of St.
Louis

Terminal Railroad
Association of St.
Louis - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Waiver
Petition Request

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Waiver
Petition Request

Wheeling & Lake Erie
Railway Company

Wheeling & Lake Erie
Railway Company -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

Northeast lllinois
Railroad Corporation
(Metra)

Northeast lllinois
Railroad Corporation
(Metra) - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver

Date
Received

04/14/2009

04/14/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2009-0029

FRA-2009-0029

FRA-2009-0029

FRA-2009-0030
FRA-2009-0030

FRA-2009-0030

FRA-2009-0030

FRA-2005-20426

FRA-2005-20426

FRA-2006-26435

FRA-2006-26435

FRA-2008-0073

FRA-2008-0073

FRA-2009-0029-0001

FRA-2009-0029-0002

FRA-2009-0029-0002.1

FRA-2009-0030-0001

FRA-2009-0030-0001.1

FRA-2009-0030-0002

FRA-2009-0030-0002.1

FRA-2005-20426-0009

FRA-2005-20426-0009.1

FRA-2006-26435-0023

FRA-2006-26435-0023.1

FRA-2008-0073-0007

FRA-2008-0073-0007.1

Petition

Ballard Terminal
Railroad & Meeker
Southern Railroad -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

CSX Transportation

CSX Transportation -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Request for Waiver
Petition

US DOT/FRA -
Response to February
2, 2009 Letter from
Link-Up International

US DOT/FRA -
Response to February
2, 2009 Letter from
Link-Up International

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter and
Modification to
Conditions Listed in
October 24, 2008
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter and
Modification to
Conditions Listed in
October 24, 2008
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -

Revision of October
16, 2008, Decision
Letter and Updated

U.S. DOT/FRA -

Revision of October
16, 2008, Decision
Letter and Updated

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009
04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

04/15/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2006-26175 FRA-2006-26175-0066

FRA-2006-26175 FRA-2006-26175-0066.1

FRA-2009-0001

FRA-2009-0001-0008

U.S. DOT/FRA - 04/16/2009 Posted
Decision Letter in
Response to
Transport Workers
Union of America and
Brotherhood Railway
Catmen Division of
the Transportation
Communications
International Union's
Petition for
Reconsideration of
ECP Final Rule.

U.S. DOT/FRA - 04/16/2009 Posted
Decision Letter in
Response to
Transport Workers
Union of America and
Brotherhood Railway
Catmen Division of
the Transportation
Communications
International Union's
Petition for
Reconsideration of
ECP Final Rule.

Proposed Agency 04/16/2009 Posted
Information Collection
Activities; Comment

Request
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